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Aura Open Cup SC 2015
Tartu, 28. - 29.11.2015

Event 7 Women, 100m Butterfly Open
28.11.2015 - 18:20 Results
AOC SC Open 1:03.41 ZAITSEVA Katrin EST Tartu 29.11.2014
AOC SC - 12 1:17.18 KOLESNIKOVA Taisia RUS Tartu 29.11.2014
AOC SC 13 - 14 1:11.23 MAIDE Ilona EST Tartu 30.11.2013
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

2003 and younger

1. KOLESNIKOVA Taisia 05 Sports School VoVIS 1:10.42 466
Meet record!

50m: 32.41 32.41 100m: 1:10.42 38.01

2. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:13.08 417
50m: 32.98 32.98 100m: 1:13.08 40.10

3. RANNAMETS Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:13.18 415
50m: 33.40 33.40 100m: 1:13.18 39.78

4. HANSALU Katriin 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:14.74 390
50m: 34.52 34.52 100m: 1:14.74 40.22

5. GUDOVSKAJA Anita 05 TOP Swimclub 1:23.26 282
50m: 37.98 37.98 100m: 1:23.26 45.28

6. KARPENKO Tatyana 03 St. Petersburg SKA 1:29.43 227
50m: 40.53 40.53 100m: 1:29.43 48.90

7. KOOL Kirke 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:29.64 226
50m: 41.24 41.24 100m: 1:29.64 48.40

8. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:30.83 217
50m: 43.73 43.73 100m: 1:30.83 47.10

9. TIMOFEJEVA Polina 05 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:32.73 204
50m: 44.01 44.01 100m: 1:32.73 48.72

10. MEEKSA Mia Marleen 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:33.00 202
50m: 42.17 42.17 100m: 1:33.00 50.83

11. AMBERG Anete Michelle 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:35.59 186
50m: 45.26 45.26 100m: 1:35.59 50.33

12. VEDEHHOVA Arina 04 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:36.09 183
50m: 42.60 42.60 100m: 1:36.09 53.49

13. SOKK Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:38.35 171
50m: 44.86 44.86 100m: 1:38.35 53.49

14. KURLOKOVA Nadezda 04 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:38.41 170
50m: 43.12 43.12 100m: 1:38.41 55.29

15. LAUTRE Nicky Zoe 03 Spa Viimsi Tervis 1:42.43 151
50m: 46.23 46.23 100m: 1:42.43 56.20

16. TONISSON Liilia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:43.72 145
50m: 45.93 45.93 100m: 1:43.72 57.79

17. METSTAK Katriina 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:44.57 142
50m: 46.89 46.89 100m: 1:44.57 57.68

18. KAASIK Katriin 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:49.79 123
50m: 49.41 49.41 100m: 1:49.79 1:00.38
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Aura Open Cup SC 2015
Tartu, 28. - 29.11.2015

Event 7, Women, 100m Butterfly

YOB 2001 - 2002

1. KAARE Kertu 02 Orca Swim Club 1:10.69 461
Meet record!

50m: 32.47 32.47 100m: 1:10.69 38.22

2. IYUCHATS Alina 01 St. Petersburg SKA 1:11.06 453
50m: 33.05 33.05 100m: 1:11.06 38.01

3. KORNET Diana 02 Spordiklubi Shark 1:12.85 421
50m: 33.42 33.42 100m: 1:12.85 39.43

4. MEIER Helen 01 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:16.00 371
50m: 34.80 34.80 100m: 1:16.00 41.20

5. ERS Kaisi 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:17.17 354
50m: 35.06 35.06 100m: 1:17.17 42.11

6. KALVET Laura 02 Paernu SK 1:20.62 310
50m: 35.99 35.99 100m: 1:20.62 44.63

7. VIIDING Vanessa 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:21.49 300
50m: 37.44 37.44 100m: 1:21.49 44.05

8. ROOSMANN Kertu-Triin 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:28.49 235
50m: 39.69 39.69 100m: 1:28.49 48.80

Open

1. MANCHENKOVA Anna 99 St. Petersburg SKA 1:05.83 570
50m: 30.96 30.96 100m: 1:05.83 34.87

2. ORLOVA Anastasiya 00 St. Petersburg SKA 1:07.75 523
50m: 31.33 31.33 100m: 1:07.75 36.42

3. AZJAVA Angelina 00 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:08.28 511
50m: 31.77 31.77 100m: 1:08.28 36.51

4. PASLANE Diana 97 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:09.50 485
50m: 32.79 32.79 100m: 1:09.50 36.71

5. KOLESNIKOVA Taisia 05 Sports School VoVIS 1:10.42 466
Meet record!

50m: 32.41 32.41 100m: 1:10.42 38.01

6. NOVIKOVA Aleksandra 00 St. Petersburg SKA 1:10.56 463
50m: 33.07 33.07 100m: 1:10.56 37.49

7. KAARE Kertu 02 Orca Swim Club 1:10.69 461
Meet record!

50m: 32.47 32.47 100m: 1:10.69 38.22

8. IYUCHATS Alina 01 St. Petersburg SKA 1:11.06 453
50m: 33.05 33.05 100m: 1:11.06 38.01

9. SIIMAR Reeli-Marta 00 TOP Swimclub 1:11.63 443
50m: 32.71 32.71 100m: 1:11.63 38.92

10. KORNET Diana 02 Spordiklubi Shark 1:12.85 421
50m: 33.42 33.42 100m: 1:12.85 39.43

11. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:13.08 417
50m: 32.98 32.98 100m: 1:13.08 40.10
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Aura Open Cup SC 2015
Tartu, 28. - 29.11.2015

Event 7, Women, 100m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

12. RANNAMETS Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:13.18 415
50m: 33.40 33.40 100m: 1:13.18 39.78

13. HANSALU Katriin 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:14.74 390
50m: 34.52 34.52 100m: 1:14.74 40.22

14. MEIER Helen 01 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:16.00 371
50m: 34.80 34.80 100m: 1:16.00 41.20

15. SAABAS Mariann 00 TOP Swimclub 1:16.92 357
50m: 35.00 35.00 100m: 1:16.92 41.92

16. ERS Kaisi 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:17.17 354
50m: 35.06 35.06 100m: 1:17.17 42.11

17. MERILOO Kaari 00 Wiru Swim 1:19.66 322
50m: 35.96 35.96 100m: 1:19.66 43.70

18. KALVET Laura 02 Paernu SK 1:20.62 310
50m: 35.99 35.99 100m: 1:20.62 44.63

19. KUKK Hann-Maria 00 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:21.23 303
50m: 36.83 36.83 100m: 1:21.23 44.40

20. VIIDING Vanessa 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:21.49 300
50m: 37.44 37.44 100m: 1:21.49 44.05

21. GUDOVSKAJA Anita 05 TOP Swimclub 1:23.26 282
50m: 37.98 37.98 100m: 1:23.26 45.28

22. MERILOO Katre 00 Wiru Swim 1:27.68 241
50m: 36.78 36.78 100m: 1:27.68 50.90

23. ROOSMANN Kertu-Triin 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:28.49 235
50m: 39.69 39.69 100m: 1:28.49 48.80

24. KARPENKO Tatyana 03 St. Petersburg SKA 1:29.43 227
50m: 40.53 40.53 100m: 1:29.43 48.90

25. KOOL Kirke 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:29.64 226
50m: 41.24 41.24 100m: 1:29.64 48.40

26. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:30.83 217
50m: 43.73 43.73 100m: 1:30.83 47.10

27. HIIEMAEE Heli 00 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:31.48 212
50m: 41.06 41.06 100m: 1:31.48 50.42

28. TIMOFEJEVA Polina 05 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:32.73 204
50m: 44.01 44.01 100m: 1:32.73 48.72

29. MEEKSA Mia Marleen 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:33.00 202
50m: 42.17 42.17 100m: 1:33.00 50.83

30. AMBERG Anete Michelle 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:35.59 186
50m: 45.26 45.26 100m: 1:35.59 50.33

31. VEDEHHOVA Arina 04 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:36.09 183
50m: 42.60 42.60 100m: 1:36.09 53.49

32. SOKK Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:38.35 171
50m: 44.86 44.86 100m: 1:38.35 53.49

33. KURLOKOVA Nadezda 04 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:38.41 170
50m: 43.12 43.12 100m: 1:38.41 55.29
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Aura Open Cup SC 2015
Tartu, 28. - 29.11.2015

Event 7, Women, 100m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

34. LAUTRE Nicky Zoe 03 Spa Viimsi Tervis 1:42.43 151
50m: 46.23 46.23 100m: 1:42.43 56.20

35. TONISSON Liilia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:43.72 145
50m: 45.93 45.93 100m: 1:43.72 57.79

36. METSTAK Katriina 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:44.57 142
50m: 46.89 46.89 100m: 1:44.57 57.68

37. KAASIK Katriin 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:49.79 123
50m: 49.41 49.41 100m: 1:49.79 1:00.38


